\VVacuum Machines

The Tornado vacuum is a compact, high performance

vacuum, suitable for clearing large areas such as parks,
gardens, sports grounds etc., of grass, leaves and other light
weight material (such as plastic bottles and light rubbish).

This vacuum is equipped with a suction pipe, which is light,
wear resistant and allows for comfortable handling. The
suction is created by a fan powered by petrol engine or PTO

for tractor versions.

FEATURES

PTO model
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390mm fan
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Tail board connection

6 metre long suction pipe

Rotary ejection pipe - adjustable

Specifications

MODEL
Engine

Transmission

Suction Pipe Diameter
Suction Pipe Length
Fan Diameter

Ejection Blades
Length

Width

Height

Weight

GX 390 (13 HP) - Petrol
Honda GX390 13 HP -
kW 9,6 — Pull start
Centrifugal clutch + 2
belts

200 mm

6m

390 mm

4

1598 mm

638 mm

1132 mm

153 kg

GX 630 (21 HP) - Petrol
Honda GX630 21 HP —
kW 15,5 — Electric start
Centrifugal clutch + 2
belts

200 mm

6m

390 mm

8

1280 mm

734 mm

1132 mm

195 kg

PTO - Tractor
Min. 13 HP 9,6 kW

Gearbox + 2 belts

200 mm
6m

390 mm
8

938 mm
756 mm
1626 mm
225 kg
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