Vacuum Machines

The Tornado vacuum is a compact, high performance vacuum, suitable for clearing large areas such as parks, gardens, sports grounds etc., of grass, leaves and other light weight material (such as plastic bottles and light rubbish).

This vacuum is equipped with a suction pipe, which is light, wear resistant and allows for comfortable handling. The suction is created by a fan powered by petrol engine or PTO for tractor versions.



FEATURES



2 engine options



390mm fan



PTO model



6 metre long suction pipe



Rotary ejection pipe - adjustable



Tail board connection

Specifications

MODEL	GX 390 (13 HP) - Petrol	GX 630 (21 HP) - Petrol	PTO - Tractor
Engine	Honda GX390 13 HP -	Honda GX630 21 HP -	Min. 13 HP 9,6 kW
	kW 9,6 – Pull start	kW 15,5 – Electric start	
Transmission	Centrifugal clutch + 2	Centrifugal clutch + 2	Gearbox + 2 belts
	belts	belts	
Suction Pipe Diameter	200 mm	200 mm	200 mm
Suction Pipe Length	6 m	6 m	6 m
Fan Diameter	390 mm	390 mm	390 mm
Ejection Blades	4	8	8
Length	1598 mm	1280 mm	938 mm
Width	638 mm	734 mm	756 mm
Height	1132 mm	1132 mm	1626 mm
Weight	153 kg	195 kg	225 kg